P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada V0K 2J0
Phone: (250) 373-2424 Fax: (250) 373-2323
Website: savonaequipment.com
Email: sales@savonaequipment.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
15HP Tsurumi LH311W-60 Submersible Pump
[Inventory ID #1434279]
15HP Tsurumi LH311W-60 Submersible Pump
Make: Tsurumi
Model: LH311W-60
Type: High Head Submersible Pump
No. B-10687531
Condition: Used Condition - Working When Removed
Discharge: 3in
Solid Handling: 8.5mm (0.334in)
Flow Rate: 214 GPM
Head: 262ft
Drive: 15HP
Voltage: 575 Volt
Current: 14.5 Amps
Frequency: 60Hz
Phase: 3-Phase
                               1 / 2
P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada V0K 2J0
Phone: (250) 373-2424 Fax: (250) 373-2323
Website: savonaequipment.com
Email: sales@savonaequipment.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
Overall Dimensions: (Approx.)
Diameter: 10.625in
Height: 40.3125in
Weight: 287 Lbs.
Location: Eastern Canada
View More Submersible Pumps
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               2 / 2